Teacher Office Hours

Period 7:

Monday - Thursday

3:00 to 3:50 PM
Friday
1:30 to 3:45 PM

Students may go to

any teacher’s room
during Period 7 to get
help on homework
assignments, ask
questions, or makeup

missing work.

Rm
A101
A102
A103
A104
A107
A108
A109
B101
B102
B103
B104
B109
Lab B2
Lab B3
Lab B4
C109

Teacher

Mr. Donahue
Ms. Lee

Ms. Shekikyan
Mr. Hamer
Mr. Morales
Ms. Fick

Ms. Fellows
Ms Ramirez
Ms. Tai

Ms. Hsu

Ms. Duan
Ms.Valdez
Mr. Sheridan
Ms. Gilbert
Mr. Nichols

Mr. Creason

Schedule and room assignments listed as of 6/25



