Teacher Office Hours

Period 7:	Rm	Teacher
Monday - Thursday	A101	Mr. Donahue
3:00 to 3:50 PM	A102	Ms. Lee
Friday	A103	Ms. Shekikyan
1:30 to 3:45 PM	A104	Mr. Hamer
	A107	Mr. Morales
	A108	Ms. Fick
Students may go to	A109	Ms. Fellows
any teacher's room	B101	Ms Ramirez
during Period 7 to get	B102	Ms. Tai
help on homework	B103	Ms. Hsu
	B104	Ms. Duan
assignments, ask	B109	Ms.Valdez
<u>questions, or makeup</u>	Lab B2	Mr. Sheridan
missing work.	Lab B3	Ms. Gilbert
	Lab B4	Mr. Nichols
	C109	Mr. Creason